
Date
Start 

Time
Title Duration

Before 

school 

8-8:30

Lesson 

time 

booster

Lunchtim

e  

12:30-1

After school

3:10-3:40

Mon 17th Nov 9.00am English Literature P2/Y12 PE Unit 19 2h 15m/2h 30m

Eng lit - all 

English 

rooms

Mon 17th Nov 1.15pm Maths P1 (non-calculator) 1h 30m

Maths - All 

maths 

classrooms Science/History 

Tue 18th Nov 9.00am Combined Science Physics + Triple Physics P1 1h 15m/1h 45m

Science - all 

science 

rooms

Tue 18th Nov 1.15pm History P1: Medicine 1h 20m

History - 

B103/102 Science/Maths

Wed 19th Nove 9.00am Combined Science Chemistry + Triple Chemistry P1 1h 15m/1h 45m

Science - all 

science 

rooms

Wed 19th Nove 1.15pm Maths P2 (calculator) 1h 30m

Maths - All 

maths 

classrooms English/HSC/CNAT

Thu 20th Nov 9.00am English Language P1/Y12 PE Unit 2 1h 45m/2h 30m

Eng lang - all 

English 

rooms

Thu 20th Nov 1.15pm HSC CNAT/PE CNAT 1h 15m/1h 15m

HSC - HCO 

C103

CNAT - GMA 

A005

Maths/Geography/C

omp Sci

Fri 21st Nov 9.00am Maths P3 (calculator)/Y13 Unit 1 1h 30m/1h 30m

Maths - All 

maths 

classrooms

Fri 21st Nov 1.15pm Geography P1/Computer Science P1 1h 30m/1h 30m

Geog - B105 

SBO

Com sci -  

B107 RGA Science/Spanish

Boosters/ briefings



Mon 24th Nov 9.00am Combined Science Biology + Triple Biology P1 1h 15m/1h 45m

Science - all 

science 

rooms

Mon 24th Nov 1.15pm Spanish Writing F/H 1h 15m Spanish - B109 History/DT

Tue 25th Nov 9.00am

DT 

Food Group 3 Practical (no booster)

2h 

3h

DT - JDA 

C002 DTR

Tue 25th Nov 1.15pm History P3: Germany 1h 30m

Hist - 

B103/102

PRE/Geography/Com

puter Science

Wed 26th Nov 9.00am

Religious Studies P1 - Philosophy/

Business

1h 45m/

1h 45m

SBY - 

Business in 

A005 at 8am

RE - GPT 

B101

Wed 26th Nov 1.15pm Geography P2/Computer Science P2 1h 15m/1h 30m

Geog - B105 

SBO

Com sci -  

B107 RGA

Thu 27th Nov 9.00am Spanish Listening & Reading F/H + Food Group 2 Practical 1h 45m/2h + 3h

Spanish - 

B109

Food DTR

Thu 27th Nov 1.15pm Religious Studies P2 Ethics/mop ups 1h 45m RE - B101 GPT Music/Hospitality

Fri 28th Nov 9.00am Music/mop ups + Food Group 1 Practical 1h 30m + 3h DTR

Fri 28th Nov 1.15pm Hospitality/mop ups 2h/1h 30m Food - DTR

Mon 1st Dec 9.00am Spanish Speaking Exams (by appointment) All day

Tues 2nd Dec 9.00am Spanish Speaking Exams (by appointment) All day

Thu 4th Dec 9.00am Spanish Speaking Exams (by appointment) All day

Weds 17th Dec 9.00am Art 5h

Thurs 18th Dec 9.00am Art 5h


